
Deň
Otvorených
Dverí

Kňazský seminár 
biskupa Jána 
Vojtaššáka

v Spišskej Kapitule

Spišská Kapitula

9:00
  

10:30

12:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

Svätá omša 
v katedrále

Program v Aule

Obed

Hry pre deti
Seminárna kaviareň
Prehliadka seminára, 
Katedrály sv. Martina,
Biskupského úradu

Korunka k Božiemu 
milosrdenstvu 
v seminárnej kaplnke

Slávnostné vešpery
v katedrále

dňa 21.4.2024


